
T1

9,95

4,
0

8

A
FD

. 1
2,

 S
IE

 N
, n

r1
c2

AFD. 12
, SIE N, nr1w

187,24

BO
U

W
A

A
N

V
RA

A
G

ZO
N

E 
2

O
M

G
EV

IN
G

 U
FR

O

BOUWAANVRAAG 
ZONE 1
gebouw UFRO nieuwbouw

9,31 m2

2
6

,0
0

15,41

PC

PC

MOTOREN

FIETSREK
FIETSREK

FIETSREK

PC

PC

laadpaal

laadpaal

laadpaal

laadpaal

laadpaal

laadpaal

BOUWAANVRAAG
ZONE 3
aĪraak osmose 

2 contractorsT2
PCPC

M
EU

LE
S

TE
D

EK
A

A
I

BOUWAANVRAAG ZONE 4
verwijderen UF RO containers

2 contractors

F1
F3 F2

F4

F5

F7

F6

F10

F9

F8
I AANDUIDING FOTO'S - ZONE 1 & 2 1:500

I AANDUIDING FOTO'S - ZONE 4 1:500 I AANDUIDING FOTO'S - ZONE 3 1:500


	BA_25-105-ROUSSELOT UF RO ZONE1-2-3-4_I_B_xx_Aanduiding foto

